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Clés mâles Torx longues 
Ref : 6192801954676

 

  
  

 

  
  Descriptif produit 

  Clés mâles Torx longues  

Acier Chrome Vanadium

Finition : noire

Dureté : 54+58 HRC

Dimensions : T10 -T15 -T20 -T25 -T27 -T30 -T40 -T45 -T50

 

  

Commander un article

  Code (1 pièce)
6192801954683
6192801954690
6192801954706
6192801954713
6192801954720
6192801954737
6192801954744
6192801954751
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